Meadowbrook School Calendar 
2024-2025
Bell Schedule:  9am-3pm
__________________________________________________________
School Opens					Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Photo Day						Friday, September 13, 2024
Open House					Thursday, September 19, 2024
Non-Instructional Day				Friday, September 20, 2024
(Common District Pro-D Day, Meadowbrook is closed Friday, September 20, 2024)

Orange Shirt Day at Meadowbrook	Friday, September 27, 2024
Truth & Reconciliation Day			Monday, September 30, 2024
(Meadowbrook is closed Monday, September 30, 2024)

Photo Retake Day				Monday, October 7, 2024
Gym Sense Gymnastics			Thursday, October 10-24, 2024
Thanksgiving Day				Monday, October 14, 2024
Non-Instructional Day				Friday, October 25, 2024
(Common District Pro-D Day, Meadowbrook is closed Friday, October 25, 2024)

Remembrance Day Assembly		Thursday, November 7, 2024
School Based Pro-D Day			Friday, November 8, 2024
(Meadowbrook is closed Friday, November 8, 2024)

Remembrance Day				Monday, November 11, 2024
(Meadowbrook is closed Monday, November 11, 2024)
Holiday Concert					Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Schools Close for Winter Vacation	Friday, December 20, 2024
(Last day in session before schools close for Winter Vacation is Friday, December 20, 2024)

Winter Vacation Period	Monday, December 23, 2024 – 
Friday, January 3, 2025

Schools Reopen after 				Monday, January 6, 2025
Winter Vacation
BC Family Day					Monday, February 17, 2025
[bookmark: _Hlk170157049](Meadowbrook is closed Monday, February 17, 2025)

Non-Instructional Day				Friday, February 28, 2025
(Common District Pro-D Day, Meadowbrook is closed Friday, February 28, 2025)

Schools Close for Spring Vacation		Friday, March 14, 2025
(Last day in session before schools close for Spring Vacation is Friday, March 14, 2025)

Spring Vacation Period			Monday, March 17-
							Friday, March 28, 2025

School Reopens					Monday, March 31, 2025
Good Friday					Friday, April 18, 2025
(Meadowbrook is closed Friday, April 18, 2025)

Easter Monday					Monday, April 21, 2025
(Meadowbrook is closed Monday, April 21, 2025)

Non-Instructional Day				Friday, April 25, 2025
(Common District Pro-D Day, Meadowbrook is closed Friday, April 25, 2025)

Class Photo & Panorama Day		Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Victoria Day					Monday, May 19, 2025
(Meadowbrook is closed Monday, May 19, 2025)

School Based Pro-D Day			Monday, June 2, 2025
(Meadowbrook is closed Monday, June 2, 2025)

Last Day for Students				Thursday, June 26, 2025
Administrative Day				Friday, June 27, 2025




					
